Securely and easily fastened.
With simple and efficient fastening systems
for gratings.
Fastening gratings on steel structures has never been easier. The
consistently high-performing Hilti solutions adapt perfectly to any project
requirement in all environments. All Hilti grating fasteners are highly
productive as they can be installed conveniently by just one person
working from above the grating, thus saving time and costs. Gratings can

Grating fastening systems
Fastening tools
Ordering designation Item no.
DX 460 GR powder-actuated fastening tool  Refer to catalog for accessories 000000
DX 351 BTG powder-actuated fastening tool  Refer to catalog for accessories 000000
Fasteners
X-BT stainless steel threaded studs ① 377074
X-GR RU 25-30 CR20P8 ② 384239
X-GR RU 35-40 CR20P8 ② 384240
X-GR RU 1¼ CR20P8 ② 385932
X-MGR M60 ③ 384233
X-MGR W60 ③ 384234
X-FCM 25/30 zinc-plated grating disc 1 ④ 26582
X-FCM 35/40 zinc-plated grating disc 1 ④ 26583
X-FCM 45/50 zinc-plated grating disc 1 ④ 26584
X-FCM 1" - 1¼" zinc-plated grating disc 1 ④ 247175
X-FCM-M 25/30 duplex-coated grating disc 2 ④ 378683
X-FCM-M 35/40 duplex-coated grating disc 2 ④ 378684
X-FCM-M 45/50 duplex-coated grating disc 2 ④ 378685
X-FCM-M 1" - 1¼" duplex-coated grating disc 2 ④ 378686
X-FCM-R 25/30 stainless steel grating disc 3 ④ 247181
X-FCM-R 35/40 stainless steel grating disc 3 ④ 247182
X-FCM-R 45/50 stainless steel grating disc 3 ④ 247183
X-FCM-R 1" - 1¼" stainless steel grating disc 3 ④ 247184
Application areas:
1  Indoors, dry and non-corrosive environment.
2  Indoors, mildly corrosive environment, or for limited lifetime use. Note: Not for use in marine
atmosphere or in heavily polluted environment.
3  Marine, offshore, petrochemical, etc.
Cartridges
6.8/11M caliber, brown high precision, for X-BT 377204
6.8/11M caliber, red heavy power rating, for X-GR RU and X-CRM 50353
6.8/11M caliber, black extra-heavy power rating, for X-GR RU and X-CRM 50354
Laser range meters for